
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
August 25, 2007  
 
 
Re:  Invitation to IFEES Global Engineering Education Summit - September 30, 2007 
 
Dear Colleague: 
 
As Chairs of the International Federation of Engineering Education Societies' First IFEES Global Engineering 
Education Summit, we cordially invite you to participate in this important event, which will be held on September 
30, 2007 at Boğaziçi University South-Campus, Bebek, Istanbul, Turkey, directly before the ASEE Global 
Colloquium.  Sponsors are permitting us to offer complimentary registration, lunch and dinner.  Bus transportation 
will be provided between the lobby of the Conrad Hilton Istanbul and Boğaziçi University.  The IFEES General 
Assembly and Executive Committee Meeting will take place on October 1. 
 
The most current details of the program can be found at:  
http://www.cse.fau.edu/~maria/IFEES/Summit/Program.htm 
The announcement of the IFEES Global Summit can be found on the IFEES home page: http://www.ifees.net/  
follow the link to find more details on the Summit. 
 
ASEE has obtained special rates at the Conrad Hilton – Istanbul, and the Hilton Park SA.  Find out more regarding 
the hotel information and making reservations at this special rate on the ASEE Global Colloquium Housing 
Website: http://www.asee.org/conferences/international/2007/Housing.cfm 
For questions regarding hotel reservation forms, contact Leighann Watson, l.watson@asee.org, +1 (202) 331-3533. 
 
If you can join us for the IFEES Summit, please register as soon as possible (before September 10): 
http://www.cse.fau.edu/~maria/IFEES/SummitRegistration/RegistrationRequest.html  
Summit registrations are limited to 110 participants.  If you cannot attend, your organization may register another 
representative.  For questions regarding registrations, please contact Hans Hoyer, h.hoyer@asee.org, +1 (202) 331-
3511 or Spencer Potter, s.potter@asee.org, +1 (202) 331-3504.  
 
We are very excited about the First IFEES Summit Program, and hope to see you in Istanbul. 
 
Sincerely, 

     
Maria M. Larrondo Petrie     Federico Flueckiger  
IFEES Summit Co-Chair and    IFEES Summit Co-Chair and 
IFEES Executive Committee    Past President of IGIP 
petrie@fau.edu       federico.flueckiger@bluewin.ch  
 
 
        
Ali Riza Kaylan      Hasan Mandal  
IFEES Summit Co-Chair and     IFEES Summit Co-Chair and 
ASEE Global Colloquium Co-Chair   Chair of Turkish Dean’s Council 
kaylan@boun.edu.tr      hmandal@anadolu.edu.tr  


